Viikon sankaruus Tammikuun sankaruus

Viikon mestaruustaistelu

Viikon M-sarjalaiset Kuukauden M-sarjalaiset Kuukauden A-sarjalaiset
1 Suominen, Antti 2259 13,5 16 Suominen, Antti 10 10 Juvonen, Aleksi 10
2 Loponen, Pekka 2231 11,5 16 Loponen, Pekka 8 8 Makinen, llkka 8
3 Di Candia, Roberto 2090 10,5 16 Di Candia, Roberto 6 6 Lehtinen, Tero T 6
4 Rannari, Osmo 1917 10 16 Rannéari, Osmo 5 5 Peltola, Risto 5
5 Savolainen, Antti 2119 9,5 16 Savolainen, Antti 4 4 Ojala, Hannu 4
6 Kauranen, Matti 2154 9 16 Kauranen, Matti 3 3 Backman, Timo 3
7 Mantyla Harri 1836 8,5 16 Mantyla Harri 2 2 Blinov, Yuri 2
8 Pasterstein, Dennis 1865 7,5 16 Pasterstein, Dennis 1 1 Rauhamaa Olli-Pekka 1

Viikon A-sarjalaiset

9 Juvonen, Aleksi 2009 7 16
10 Makinen, llkka 2145 6,5 16
11 Lehtinen, Tero T 2090 6 9
12 Peltola, Risto 1767 5,5 16
13 Ojala, Hannu 2004 5,5 16
14 Backman, Timo 2049 5,5 9
15 Blinov, Yuri 1979 5 9
16 Rauhamaa Olli-Pekka 1615 4,5 16
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Viikon B-sarjalaiset

17 Lindholm, Arto

18 Terasalo, Kari

19 Lagerbohm, Kaarle
20 Ahokas, Heikki

21 Karisto, Sakari

22 Salminen, Matti
23 Stahle, Sten

24 Sandqvist Hans

H-sarjalaiset

1942
1834
1702
1757
1613
1748
1398
1407
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Kuukauden B-sarjalaiset

Lindholm, Arto 10
Terasalo, Kari
Lagerbohm, Kaarle
Ahokas, Heikki
Karisto, Sakari
Salminen, Matti
Stahle, Sten
Sandqvist Hans
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